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Description

201001220000
22600

01/22/2010
01:34:25

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

GUILLORY
STEPHEN D

Instr
#:20070330000
145810

Lot#:5 Sub:O
HARA
SUBDIVISION
AMENDED
PLAT
RESURVEY

201001250000
23450

01/25/2010
10:45:19

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20060412000
171080

201001190000
17140

01/19/2010
03:53:40

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070529000
246940

201002160000
46030

02/16/2010
01:49:48

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SMITH JOYCE
S

Instr
#:20050107000
010860

201002230000
54010

02/23/2010
01:36:45

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CHARLES
SCHWAB
BANK

201003080000
66560

03/08/2010
01:51:05

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051121000
606450

201004010000
96770

04/01/2010
08:33:56

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080410000
144690

201004010000
96780

04/01/2010
08:33:57

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SMITH KIM S Instr
#:20080410000
144690

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201004070001
04980

04/07/2010
12:38:35

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES STEVENSON
ERIC M

Instr
#:20041007000
554680

201004230001
23680

04/23/2010
11:27:35

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RAY BOBBY J Instr
#:20051010000
527750

201005110001
47820

05/11/2010
10:50:24

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SHEARER
NANCY M

Instr
#:20040927000
531080

201005270001
68630

05/27/2010
01:17:09

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PFRIMMER
JOHN G

Instr
#:20040506000
239330

201007140002
23490

07/14/2010
12:37:15

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080402000
133880



201008030002
47640

08/03/2010
03:04:09

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES FREEMAN
TERRELL
HOWARD

Legacy #:1999-
23841 Instr
#:19990607000
238411

Other:SEE
INST

201008050002
50550

08/05/2010
12:08:34

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

24 125 Instr
#:20050110000
013640

Lot#:409
Book:24
Pg:125
Sub:YELLOWL
EAF RIDGE
ESTATES 4TH
SECTOR

201008100002
56360

08/10/2010
03:01:11

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050817000
424590

201008110002
57390

08/11/2010
02:14:54

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HOOPER
MICHAEL W

Instr
#:20030408000
212480

201008310002
80640

08/31/2010
01:06:38

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES LEE JOONG H Instr
#:20030623000
390190

201009070002
89050

09/07/2010
02:41:29

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES DODD DAVID
N

Instr
#:20030827000
570200

Other:SEE
INST

201009130002
97700

09/13/2010
01:56:55

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MAST CAROL
N

Legacy #:2001-
12105 Instr
#:20010402000
121051

Other:SEE
INST

201009270003
17470

09/27/2010
01:43:43

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051017000
538590

201010010003
24550

10/01/2010
02:44:45

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PLEDGER
CHARLES S

Instr
#:20030107000
014430

201010070003
33760

10/07/2010
02:58:36

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CALDARELLO
STEPHANIE P

Instr
#:20030610000
363520

201010040003
27470

10/04/2010
04:13:47

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES TOLBERT JILL
W

Instr
#:20020703000
310530

201011040003
70030

11/04/2010
12:26:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061208000
596850

201012020004
03910

12/02/2010
03:11:30

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HALL
MATTHEW T

Instr
#:20030220000
107350

201012220004
30640

12/22/2010
12:14:01

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080505000
184000



201012280004
34810

12/28/2010
01:59:36

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PORTER
ALVIN C

Instr
#:20080514000
197080

201012290004
35720

12/29/2010
07:27:05

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES NEWLIN
MICHAEL A

Instr
#:20030107000
014230

201012290004
38520

12/29/2010
01:05:42

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GEHRING
PENNY L

Instr
#:20030327000
183220


